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SECTION 4 - RATES (CONT’D.)
4.2 Switched Transport Service
4.2.1 Usage Charges
Frontier (Ogden) Areas

Tandem Switched Transport — Termination,
per access minute:

Tandem Switched Transport - Facility,
per access minute, per mile:

Tandem Switching,
per access minute, per tandem:

Common Transport Multiplexing
per access minute (tandem):
per access minute (end office):

Frontier (Seneca Gorham, AuSable Valley) Areas

Tandem Switched Transport — Termination,
per access minute:

Tandem Switched Transport - Facility,
per access minute, per mile:

Tandem Switching,
per access minute, per tandem:

Common Transport Multiplexing
per access minute:

$0.00050000

$0.00005000

$0.00000000

$0.00054000
$0.00200000

$0.00241772

$0.00001000

$0.00002000

$0.00000000

Some material now found on this leaf previously found on Original Leaf 62
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