Υ. Υ.	·	
ned Transport Service		
Usage Charges		
Frontier (Ogden) Areas		
Tandem Switched Transport – Termination, per access minute:	\$0.00050000	(C)
Tandem Switched Transport - Facility, per access minute, per mile:	\$0.00005000	
Tandem Switching, per access minute, per tandem:	\$0.00000000	
Common Transport Multiplexing per access minute (tandem): per access minute (end office):	\$0.00054000 \$0.00200000	 (C)
Frontier (Seneca Gorham, AuSable Valley) Areas		
Tandem Switched Transport – Termination, per access minute:	\$0.00241772	(C)
Tandem Switched Transport - Facility, per access minute, per mile:	\$0.00001000	
Tandem Switching, per access minute, per tandem:	\$0.00002000	
Common Transport Multiplexing per access minute:	\$0.00000000	 (C)
	 Usage Charges Frontier (Ogden) Areas Tandem Switched Transport – Termination, per access minute: Tandem Switched Transport - Facility, per access minute, per mile: Tandem Switching, per tandem: Common Transport Multiplexing per access minute (tandem): per access minute (end office): Frontier (Seneca Gorham, AuSable Valley) Areas Tandem Switched Transport – Termination, per access minute: Tandem Switched Transport – Termination, per access minute Tandem Switched Transport – Termination, per access minute: Tandem Switched Transport – Termination, per access minute, per mile: Tandem Switched Transport – Facility, per access minute, per mile: Tandem Switched Transport – Facility, per access minute, per mile: Tandem Switching, per access minute, per mile: 	Usage Charges Frontier (Ogden) Areas Tandem Switched Transport – Termination, per access minute: \$0.00050000 Tandem Switched Transport - Facility, per access minute, per mile: \$0.00005000 Tandem Switching, per access minute, per tandem: \$0.00000000 Common Transport Multiplexing per access minute (tandem): \$0.00054000 per access minute (end office): \$0.00054000 S0.00200000 Frontier (Seneca Gorham, AuSable Valley) Areas Tandem Switched Transport – Termination, per access minute: \$0.00241772 Tandem Switched Transport - Facility, per access minute, per mile: \$0.0001000 Tandem Switching, per access minute, per tandem: \$0.0002000

SECTION 4 - RATES (CONT'D.)

Some material now found on this leaf previously found on Original Leaf 62

Issued: January 3, 2012

Effective: February 2, 2012

4.2